  ICM7372/7352/7332
DUAL 12/10/8-BIT VOLTAGE-OUTPUT DACS
with Serial Interface and Adjustable Output Offset
Rev. A10 ICmic reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notice. 1
IC MICROSYSTEMS
ICmic
FEATURES
• 12/10/8-Bit Monotonic Dual DAC in 16 Lead

IC MICROSYSTEMS
ICmic
ORDERING INFORMATION
ICM73X2  P   G
       G =  RoHS Compliant Lead-Free package.
       Blank = Standard package. Non lead-free.
Device
7 - ICM7372
5 - ICM7352
3 - ICM7332
Package
Q = 16-Lead QSOP